UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Badgers

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

3rd-4th Grade Boys

Time

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Salem Evangelical 2

Salem First Nazarene 1

Peoples Church 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem Evangelical 2

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 2
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Home Team

Badgers

Badgers

Wildcats

Salukis

Minutemen

Badgers

Badgers

Badgers

Visitor Team

Miners

Tar Heels

Badgers

Badgers

Badgers

Red Raiders

Golden Hurricane

Jayhawks



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Bearcats

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

3rd-4th Grade Boys

Time

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Salem Evangelical 1

Salem First Baptist 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem Evangelical 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem Evangelical 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem Evangelical 1
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Home Team

Bearcats

Bearcats

Red Raiders

Bearcats

Jayhawks

Bearcats

Mustangs

Commodores

Visitor Team

Salukis

Minutemen

Bearcats

Golden Hurricane

Bearcats

Mountaineers

Bearcats

Bearcats



”p%” : 12/21/2022

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Boilermakers

Games

# Date Time Location Home Team Visitor Team

1 01/07/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 1 Red Raiders Boilermakers
2 01/14/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 1 Golden Hurricane Boilermakers
3 01/21/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 2 Boilermakers Jayhawks
4 01/28/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 2 Boilermakers Mountaineers
5 02/04/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 2 Boilermakers Mustangs
6 02/11/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 2 Commodores Boilermakers
7 02/18/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 1 Boilermakers Hoyas
8 02/25/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 1 Golden Knights Boilermakers
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UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Buckeyes

Games

# Date Time

1 01/07/2023 12:45 PM
2 01/14/2023 02:00 PM
3 01/21/2023 12:45 PM
4 01/28/2023 12:45 PM
5 02/04/2023 12:45 PM
6 02/11/2023 02:00 PM
7 02/18/2023 12:45 PM
8 02/25/2023 12:45 PM

Location

Salem First Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Peoples Church 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 1

South Salem Nazarene 1
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Home Team

Buckeyes

Buckeyes

Salukis

Minutemen

Buckeyes

Buckeyes

Jayhawks

Mountaineers

Visitor Team

Tar Heels

Wildcats

Buckeyes

Buckeyes

Red Raiders

Golden Hurricane

Buckeyes

Buckeyes



”p%” : 12/21/2022

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Commodores

Games

# Date Time Location Home Team Visitor Team

1 01/07/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 2 Golden Hurricane Commodores
2 01/14/2023 12:45 PM South Salem Nazarene 1 Jayhawks Commodores
3 01/21/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 1 Mountaineers Commodores
4 01/28/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 2 Mustangs Commodores
5 02/04/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 1 Commodores Hoyas
6 02/11/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 2 Commodores Boilermakers
7 02/18/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 2 Commodores Golden Knights
8 02/25/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 1 Commodores Bearcats
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UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

3rd-4th Grade Boys

Golden Hurricane

Division:

Team:

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

Time

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem Evangelical 1

Salem Evangelical 1

Salem Evangelical 1

Salem First Nazarene 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 1
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Home Team

Golden Hurricane

Golden Hurricane

Golden Hurricane

Bearcats

Golden Hurricane

Buckeyes

Badgers

Miners

Visitor Team

Commodores

Boilermakers

Golden Knights

Golden Hurricane

Spartans

Golden Hurricane

Golden Hurricane

Golden Hurricane



”p%” : 12/21/2022

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Golden Knights

Games

# Date Time Location Home Team Visitor Team

1 01/07/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 2 Minutemen Golden Knights
2 01/14/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 2 Red Raiders Golden Knights
3 01/21/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 1 Golden Hurricane Golden Knights
4 01/28/2023 02:00 PM South Salem Nazarene 1 Golden Knights Jayhawks
5 02/04/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 1 Golden Knights Mountaineers
6 02/11/2023 12:45 PM South Salem Nazarene 1 Golden Knights Mustangs
7 02/18/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 2 Commodores Golden Knights
8 02/25/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 1 Golden Knights Boilermakers
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UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Hoyas

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

3rd-4th Grade Boys

Time

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

Location

South Salem Nazarene 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem Evangelical 2

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem Evangelical 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem Evangelical 1

South Salem Nazarene 1
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Home Team

Mountaineers

Hoyas

Mustangs

Hoyas

Commodores

Hoyas

Boilermakers

Hoyas

Visitor Team

Hoyas

Miners

Hoyas

Tar Heels

Hoyas

Wildcats

Hoyas

Salukis



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Jayhawks

Games

# Date Time

1 01/07/2023 02:00 PM
2 01/14/2023 12:45 PM
3 01/21/2023 02:00 PM
4 01/28/2023 02:00 PM
5 02/04/2023 02:00 PM
6 02/11/2023 12:45 PM
7 02/18/2023 12:45 PM
8 02/25/2023 12:45 PM

Location

South Salem Nazarene 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 2
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Home Team

Jayhawks

Jayhawks

Boilermakers

Golden Knights

Jayhawks

Jayhawks

Jayhawks

Badgers

Visitor Team

Mustangs

Commodores

Jayhawks

Jayhawks

Bearcats

Spartans

Buckeyes

Jayhawks



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Miners

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

3rd-4th Grade Boys

Time

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Salem Evangelical 2

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Nazarene 2

Salem First Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem Evangelical 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 1
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Home Team

Badgers

Hoyas

Miners

Miners

Miners

Minutemen

Red Raiders

Miners

Visitor Team

Miners

Miners

Tar Heels

Wildcats

Salukis

Miners

Miners

Golden Hurricane



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Minutemen

Games

# Date Time

1 01/07/2023 12:45 PM
2 01/14/2023 02:00 PM
3 01/21/2023 02:00 PM
4 01/28/2023 12:45 PM
5 02/04/2023 12:45 PM
6 02/11/2023 12:45 PM
7 02/18/2023 12:45 PM
8 02/25/2023 12:45 PM

Location

Salem First Nazarene 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 2

Salem Evangelical 2

Salem Evangelical 1

Salem First Nazarene 2

Salem Evangelical 2
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Home Team

Minutemen

Bearcats

Spartans

Minutemen

Minutemen

Minutemen

Tar Heels

Wildcats

Visitor Team

Golden Knights

Minutemen

Minutemen

Buckeyes

Badgers

Miners

Minutemen

Minutemen



”p%” : 12/21/2022

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Mountaineers

Games

# Date Time Location Home Team Visitor Team

1 01/07/2023 12:45 PM South Salem Nazarene 1 Mountaineers Hoyas
2 01/14/2023 02:00 PM South Salem Nazarene 1 Mustangs Mountaineers
3 01/21/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 1 Mountaineers Commodores
4 01/28/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 2 Boilermakers Mountaineers
5 02/04/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 1 Golden Knights Mountaineers
6 02/11/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 2 Bearcats Mountaineers
7 02/18/2023 12:45 PM Peoples Church 2 Mountaineers Spartans
8 02/25/2023 12:45 PM South Salem Nazarene 1 Mountaineers Buckeyes
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UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Mustangs

Games

# Date Time

1 01/07/2023 02:00 PM
2 01/14/2023 02:00 PM
3 01/21/2023 12:45 PM
4 01/28/2023 12:45 PM
5 02/04/2023 02:00 PM
6 02/11/2023 12:45 PM
7 02/18/2023 02:00 PM
8 02/25/2023 12:45 PM

Location

South Salem Nazarene 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem Evangelical 2

Salem First Nazarene 2

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 2
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Home Team

Jayhawks

Mustangs

Mustangs

Mustangs

Boilermakers

Golden Knights

Mustangs

Mustangs

Visitor Team

Mustangs

Mountaineers

Hoyas

Commodores

Mustangs

Mustangs

Bearcats

Spartans



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys

Team: Red Raiders

Games

# Date Time

1 01/07/2023 02:00 PM
2 01/14/2023 12:45 PM
3 01/21/2023 02:00 PM
4 01/28/2023 02:00 PM
5 02/04/2023 12:45 PM
6 02/11/2023 02:00 PM
7 02/18/2023 02:00 PM
8 02/25/2023 02:00 PM

Location

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Nazarene 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Peoples Church 2

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 2
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Home Team

Red Raiders

Red Raiders

Red Raiders

Spartans

Buckeyes

Badgers

Red Raiders

Tar Heels

Visitor Team

Boilermakers

Golden Knights

Bearcats

Red Raiders

Red Raiders

Red Raiders

Miners

Red Raiders



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Salukis

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

3rd-4th Grade Boys

Time

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

Location

Salem Evangelical 1

Salem Evangelical 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Nazarene 1

Salem Evangelical 2

South Salem Nazarene 1
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Home Team

Bearcats

Spartans

Salukis

Salukis

Miners

Tar Heels

Wildcats

Hoyas

Visitor Team

Salukis

Salukis

Buckeyes

Badgers

Salukis

Salukis

Salukis

Salukis



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Spartans

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

3rd-4th Grade Boys

Time

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

Location

Peoples Church 2

Salem Evangelical 2

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Baptist 1

Salem First Nazarene 2

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 2

Peoples Church 2

Page 16 of 18

Home Team

Spartans

Spartans

Spartans

Spartans

Golden Hurricane

Jayhawks

Mountaineers

Mustangs

Visitor Team

Wildcats

Salukis

Minutemen

Red Raiders

Spartans

Spartans

Spartans

Spartans



UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Team

12/21/2022

Division:

Team: Tar Heels

Games

# Date

1 01/07/2023
2 01/14/2023
3 01/21/2023
4 01/28/2023
5 02/04/2023
6 02/11/2023
7 02/18/2023
8 02/25/2023

3rd-4th Grade Boys

Time

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

02:00 PM

Location

Salem First Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 2

Salem First Baptist 2

South Salem Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 1

Salem First Nazarene 2

Salem First Baptist 2
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Home Team

Buckeyes

Badgers

Miners

Hoyas

Tar Heels

Tar Heels

Tar Heels

Tar Heels

Visitor Team

Tar Heels

Tar Heels

Tar Heels

Tar Heels

Wildcats

Salukis

Minutemen

Red Raiders



’ 12/21/2022
UPUzAD Game Schedule By Team
SPORTS
Division:  3rd-4th Grade Boys
Team: Wildcats
Games

# Date Time Location Home Team Visitor Team

1 01/07/2023 12:45 PM Peoples Church 2 Spartans Wildcats

2 01/14/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 2 Buckeyes Wildcats

3 01/21/2023 12:45 PM Peoples Church 2 Wildcats Badgers

4 01/28/2023 12:45 PM Salem First Nazarene 1 Miners Wildcats

5 02/04/2023 12:45 PM South Salem Nazarene 1 Tar Heels Wildcats

6 02/11/2023 02:00 PM Salem First Baptist 1 Hoyas Wildcats

7 02/18/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 2 Wildcats Salukis

8 02/25/2023 12:45 PM Salem Evangelical 2 Wildcats Minutemen
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